
1 New English Ferry Part I Reader--I(Lang & Lit) Mac Millan

2 New English  Ferry  work  Book--I (Lang & Lit) Mac Millan

3 Steps to cursive writing 1 Kohinoor

4 HIN Nayi Baal sulabh Maala Mac Millan

5 MAL Priya Malayalam POORNA

6 EVS The World For You And Me -1 Mac Millan

7 MATH Maths X Press Mac Millan

8 GK New Tell Me More Ratna Sagar 

9

COMP

IT Elements Ratnasagar(Avarthan)Publications

10 SKT Mridula [Sanskit Text] Samskritha Bharati

11
VE

Life an Aradhana

OXFORD School 

Education 

1 New English Ferry  Reader-2 (Lang & Lit) Mac Millan

2 New English  Ferry  work  Book--2  (Lang & Lit) Mac Millan

3 Steps to cursive writing 2 - Kohinoor

4 HIN Nayi Baal sulabh Maala Mac Millan

5 MAL Priya Malayalam POORNA

6 EVS  The World For You And Me -2 Mac Millan

7 MATH Maths X Press Mac Millan

8 GK New Tell Me More Ratna Sagar 

9 COMP IT Elements Ratnasagar(Avarthan)Publications

10 SKT Latika  [Sanskit Text] Samskritha Bharati

11 VE Life an Aradhana
OXFORD School 

Education 

1 New English Ferry  Reader---3 (Lang & Lit) Mac Millan

2 New English  Ferry  work  Book--3 (Lang & Lit) Mac Millan

3 New English  Ferry  Literature Reader-3 (Lang & Lit) Mac Millan

4 Steps to cursive writing 3 --- Kohinoor

5 HIN VEENA NCERT

S.No CLASS III TEXT BOOKS PUBLISHERS

Eng

ENG

S.No CLASS II TEXT BOOKS PUBLISHERS

ENG

CHINMAYA VIDYALAYA TATTAMANGALAM

LIST OF TEXT BOOKS : 2025-26 

S.No CLASS I TEXT BOOKS PUBLISHERS



6 MAL Priyamozhi POORNA

7 EVS The World For You And Me -3 Mac Millan

8 MATH Maths X Press Mac Millan

9 GK New Tell Me More Ratna Sagar 

10 COMP IT Elements Ratnasagar(Avarthan)Publications

11 SKT Mallika  [Sanskit Text] Samskritha Bharati

12 VE Life an Aradhana
OXFORD School 

Education 

1 New English Ferry - - Reader  -4 (Lang & Lit) Mac Millan

2 New English Ferry -  -Literature Reader  -4 (Lang & Lit)Mac Millan

3 New English Ferry -  Workbook  -4 (Lang & Lit) Mac Millan

4 Step to Cursive Writing - 4           Kohinoor

5 HIN Rimjim - Bhag - 4                         NCERT

6 MAL Priyamozhi POORNA

7 EVS The World For You And Me -4 Mac Millan

8 MATH Maths X Press Mac Millan

9 GK New Tell Me More Ratna Sagar 

10 COMP IT Elements Ratnasagar(Avarthan)Publications

11 SKT SAMSKRITI [Sanskit Text] Vidyanikethan

12 VE Life an Aradhana
OXFORD School 

Education 

1 New English Ferry -  - Reader-5 (Lang & Lit) Mac Millan

2 New English Ferry --Literature Reader-5(Lang & Lit) Mac Millan

3 New English Ferry  - Workbook -5 (Lang & Lit) Mac Millan

4 Step to Cursive Writing - 5-- Kohinoor

5 HIN Rimjim - Bhag - 5 NCERT

6 MAL Priyamozhi- POORNA

7 EVS The World For You And Me -5 Mac Millan

8 MATH Maths X Press Mac Millan

9 GK New Tell Me More Ratna Sagar 

10 COMP Computer - IT Elements Ratnasagar(Avarthan)Publications

Eng

S.No CLASS V TEXT BOOKS PUBLISHERS

ENG

S.No CLASS IV TEXT BOOKS PUBLISHERS



11 SKT SAMSKRITI  [Sanskit Text] Vidyanikethan

12 VE Life an Aradhana
OXFORD School 

Education 

1 NCERT

2 NCERT

3 NCERT

4 NCERT

5 SKT DEEPAKAM PART 1 NCERT

6 SCIENCE Science-CURIOSITY NCERT

7 HIST Radiant Bharat

Chinmaya Mission

&

Vidya Bharati

8

9

10 MAL Priyamozhi- POORNA

11 Maths Mathematics-- GANITA PRAKASH NCERT

12 GK New Tell Me More Ratna Sagar 

13 COMP Computer - IT Elements Ratnasagar(Avarthan)Publications

14 Value EducationLife an Aradhana
OXFORD School 

Education 

15 Siddha Activity CCMT

1 English Main Book  -  Honey Comb NCERT

2 English Supplementary Reader -An Alien Hand NCERT

3 HIN Vasanth - Bhag - 2- Hindi TB  NCERT

4 HIN Mahabharat  (Hindi Suppli) NCERT

5 SKT Ruchira - 2 - Sanskrit TB  NCERT

6 SCIE Science  NCERT

7 HIST Resilient Bharat

Chinmaya Mission

&

Vidya Bharati

8 GEO Our Environment  NCERT

9  POL SCIE Social & Political Life -2  NCERT

10 MAL Priyamozhi- POORNA

ENG

HIND MALHAR

SOC EXPLORING SOCIETY INDIA AND BEYOND NCERT

S.No CLASS VII TEXT BOOKS PUBLISHERS

S.No CLASS  VI TEXT BOOKS PUBLISHERS

ENG English Main Book- POORVI



11 MATHS Mathematics  Text book for class 7 NCERT

12 GK New Tell Me More Ratna Sagar 

13 COMP Computer - IT Elements Ratnasagar(Avarthan)Publications

14 VE Life an Aradhana
OXFORD School 

Education 

1 English Main Book - Honey Dew NCERT

2 English Supplementary Reader - It So Happened NCERT

3 HIND Vasanth - Bhag - 3 - Hindi TB NCERT

4 HIND Bharat Ki Khoj  NCERT

5 SKT Ruchira - 3 - Sanskrit TB  NCERT

6 SCIE Science NCERT

7 HIST RESURGENT BHARAT

Chinmaya Mission

&

Vidya Bharati

8 GEO Resource and Development  NCERT

9 POLITICS Social & Political Life -3  NCERT

10 MAL Priyamozhi- POORNA

11 MATHS Mathematics Text book for class 8 NCERT

12 GK New Tell Me More Ratna Sagar 

13 COMP Computer - IT Elements Ratnasagar(Avarthan)Publications

14 VE Life an Aradhana

OXFORD School 

Education 

1 ENG BEEHIVE- EnglishLang & Lit NCERT

2 ENG MOMENTS SUPPLIMENTARY READER-Lang & LitNCERT

3 HIN Sparsh - 1 - Hindi  Bhag- 1 NCERT

4 HIN Sanchayan - Hindi Suppli  NCERT

5 SKT Semushee- 1 Sanskrit TB NCERT

6 SKT Abhyasavan Bhava 1 NCERT

7 MATHS Mathematics  - Text book for class 9 NCERT

8 SCIE Science  NCERT

9 HIS India & The Contempory World (History) NCERT

10 GEO Contemporary India - (Geo)  NCERT

S.No CLASS IX TEXT BOOKS PUBLISHERS

S.No CLASS VIII TEXT BOOKS PUBLISHERS

English



11 ECON Economics NCERT

12 POL Democratic Politics  NCERT

13 MAL Kerala Padavali-Malayalam SCERT

14 MAL Adisthana Padavali- Malayalam SCERT

15 MAL Thejeswiyayavagmi ( Malayalam S/R) H&C 

16 VE Life an Aradhana

OXFORD School 

Education 

1 ENG First flight - EnglishLang & Lit NCERT

2 ENG Foot Prints Without Feet-  EnglishLang & Lit NCERT

3 HIND Sparsh - 2 - Hindi  NCERT

4 HIND Sanchayan -2  Hindi Suppli NCERT

5 SKT Semushee- 2  Sanskrit TB NCERT

6 SKT Abhyasavan Bhava 2 NCERT

7 MATH Mathematics  text for class 10  NCERT

8 SCIE Science  NCERT

9 HIS India & Contempory World  II (History)  NCERT

10 GEO Contemporary India - (Geo)  NCERT

11 ECO Understanding Economics development  NCERT

12 POL Democratic Politics  -II NCERT

13 MAL Kerala Padavali- Malayalam [School will arrange] SCERT

14 MAL Adisthana Padavali- Malayalam [School will arrange]SCERT

15 MAL Chattambi Swamikal--Malayalam Current Books

16 VE Life an Aradhana

OXFORD School 

Education 

1 ENG HORN BILL - ENGLISH  core NCERT

2 ENG SNAP SHOT-  ENGLISH SUPPLIMENTARY  Reader NCERT

3 MATHEMATICS   -MATHEMATICS   -Text book for class 11 NCERT

4 PHY PHYSICS   VOL. 1 & 2   NCERT

5 CHE CHEMISTRY   VOL. 1 & 2   NCERT

6 BIO BIOLOGY     NCERT   

7 COMP COMPUTER SCIENCE 

PREETI

ARORA

8 KTPI

KNOWLEDGE TRADITION & PRACTICES

 OF INDIA NCERT   

S.No CLASS XI-SCI TEXT BOOKS PUBLISHERS

S.No CLASS X TEXT BOOKS PUBLISHERS



9 VE WHY DO WE CCMT

1 ENG HORN BILL - ENGLISH  READER NCERT

2 ENG SNAP SHOT-  ENGLISH SUPPLIMENTARY  NCERT

3 IP INFORMATICS PRACTICES Preethi Arora 

4 B.S BUSINESS STUDIES NCERT

5 ACCT ACCOUNTANCY [Financial Accounting Part 1 & 2] NCERT

6 ECO

ECONOMICS 

[Introductory Micro Economic & Statistic] NCERT

7 ECO Statistic for Economic by T R Jain and V K Ohri NCERT

8 VE WHY DO WE CCMT

1 ENG Flamingo- Reader NCERT

2 ENG  VISTAS -   (ENGLISH SUPPLIMENTARY)  NCERT

3 MATH MATHEMATICS   Vol 1 & 2 NCERT

4 PHY PHYSICS   VOL. 1 & 2   NCERT

5 CHEM CHEMISTRY   VOL. 1 & 2   NCERT

6 BIO BIOLOGY     NCERT   

7 COMP COMPUTER SCIENCE 

PREETI 

ARORA

8 VE VICTORIOUS YOUTH (VAL. EDN) CCMT

9 KTPI KNOWLEDGE TRADITION & PRACTICES OF INDIA NCERT

1 ENG Flamingo- Reader NCERT

2 ENG  VISTAS -   (ENGLISH SUPPLIMENTARY)  NCERT

3 B.S

BUSINESS STUDIES [Principles & functions of 

Mgmt, Business Finance & Marketing] NCERT

S.No CLASS XII-SCI TEXT BOOKS PUBLISHERS

S.No CLASS XII -COM TEXT BOOKS PUBLISHERS

S.No CLASS XI-COM TEXT BOOKS PUBLISHERS



4 ACC

ACCOUNTANCY [Company Account & Analysis of 

Financial Statement ,  Not for profit organisation 

and Partnership Accounts NCERT

5 ECO

ECONOMICS [Introductory Macro Economic  T R 

Jain and V K Ohri NCERT

6 ECO Indian Economic Development NCERT

7 VE VICTORIOUS YOUTH (VAL. EDN) CCMT

8 IP INFORMATICS PRACTICES

PREETI 

ARORA

9 MATH MATHEMATICS   Vol 1 & 2 NCERT

1 Hop Skip & Jump (Revised Edition) Mac Millan Education 

2 Poompata-Malayalam Password Education

1 Hop Skip & Jump (Revised Edition) Mac Millan Education 

2 Poompata-Malayalam Password Education

S.No CLASS-UKG TEXT BOOKS PUBLISHERS

CHINMAYA VIDYALAYA TATTAMANGALAM/pallavur/kollengode 
LIST OF TEXT BOOKS/NOTE BOOKS : 2025-26

NURSERY

S.No CLASS-LKG TEXT BOOKS PUBLISHERS


